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FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

DESAFIO ANDALUCIA JINN PREBENJAMIN - ZONA ORIENTAL
MOTRIL, 15/6/2019

Prueba 1
15/06/2019 - 17:00

Masc., 50m Mariposa

Prebenjamin 1° Afio Masculino
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3 DIAZ GUERRA, Javier
4 VILLEN MORENO, SERGIO
5 LOPEZ GALLEGO, gonzalo

Serie 2de 3

2 FRIAS HERNANDEZ, Gabriel Jesus
3 GOMES COCO, Alexandre

4 VALERGA VOROULAND, TIZIANO
5 RUIZ PAREJA, Rubén

6 RUIZ KAMINSKI, Javier

7 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, alejandro

Serie 3de 3

1 LAO INFANTE, Enrique

2 CHARROUF ERRYNDA, Ibrahim
3 GARCIA GARCIA, Hugo

4 MERINO BARRANCO, Ivan

5 RIVAS ROMERA, Guillermo

6 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Cesar
7 VARO BERMAL, Pepe

8 SERVI TURATTI, Oscar

AN

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

C.N. Axarquia
C.N. Sunwood Churriana
C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Mijas
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C.D.U. Granada
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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